# OP \$40.00 778894

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Central Minnesota Credit Union	FORMERLY Central Minnesota Federal Credit Union	11/09/2010	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Central Minnesota Credit Union	
Street Address:	20 South 4th Avenue East	
City:	Melrose	
State/Country:	MINNESOTA	
Postal Code:	56352	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MINNESOTA	

### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77889494	СМСИ

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (320)256-7612

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 320-256-7491

Email: mark@uphuslaw.com

Correspondent Name: Mark Uphus

Address Line 1: E. 310 Main Street

Address Line 4: Melrose, MINNESOTA 56352

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C3917
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Mark F. Uphus
Signature:	Isl
Date:	11/09/2010
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 004411 FRAME: 0484

900176960

Total Attachments: 1

source=CMCU (Standard Character Mark)#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004411 FRAME: 0485

CMCU

**RECORDED: 11/09/2010** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 004411 FRAME: 0486